
F E D E R A L
release

R E S E R V E

May 8, 1963 
For immediate release

OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, APRIL 24, 1963

V t ' V * -1/ ’-■1 *
All All Reserve city banks Country

banksItem All
banks coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 280,730 234,890 194,589 31,829 8,813 72,921 81,026

Loans and discounts 
* U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

173,470
70,250
37,010

139,440
64,010
31,440

117,677
50,950
25,962

20,258
6,8054,766

5,291
2,168
1,354

46 „791 
17,329 8,801

45,33724,648
11,041

Reserves, cash, and bank, balances 47,290 46,460 40„434 8,296 1,949 16,940 13,249

, Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 

k Balances with banks 
Cash items

16,620
4,420
12,39013,860

16,620
4,290
11,750
13,800

16,6233,286
7,094
13,431

3,867
260
1833,986

96943
125812

7,119
1,006
2,134
6,681

4,668
1,9774,652
1,952

Other assets 7,940 7,200 6,386 2,218 221 2,225 1,722

TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES 335,960 288,550 241,409 42,343 10,983 92,086 95,997
♦
* LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS
* Deposits of banks

U. S. Govt, deposits . 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

B̂orrowings

149,730
146,310

149,670
103,820

126,511
84,764 23,89110,200

6,100
3,369

48,656
32,693

47,864
38,502

296,040 253,490 211,275 34,091 9,469 81,349 86,366

14,470
4,000

132,060
145,510
3,270

14,470
4,000

132,000
103,020
3,270

13,670
3,518

109,920
84,167
3,235

4,146
724

19,3039,918
1,352

1,194
166

4,7573,352
313

6,706
1,284
40,822
32,537
1,429

1,624
1,344
45,038
38,360

141
>Other liabilities 8,510 7,640 6,974 2,973 238 1,978 1,785
Total capital accounts 28,140 24,150 19,925 3,927 963 7,330 7,705
.Seasonally adjusted dataTaqwq onirl “t T /- 232,600

137,400
TT CJ nntrl* rVhi 1 iTA+ll rmft... ..... 64,000

31,200
y« vrvsvva *
Other securities... . #• + ##«»«» l/ Excludes total coml. interbank loans.

-4 NOTE: Comparability of figures affected by changes in FR membership, mergers, etc.,
and in reserve classifications.
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srly G.7) (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)_________

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,
MARCH 27, 1963 TO APRIL 24, 1963

Item All 
banks £

All 1 A H Reserve city banks Country
bankscoml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS 
Loans and investments
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

Other assets
TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
TOTAL DEPOSITS
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

Borrowings
Other liabilities
Total capital accounts

+ 80 + 30 - 295 -704 -325 + 71

V
+ 663

+ 380 
-1,030 
+■ 730

+ 760

+ 80 
- 830 
+ 780

+ 820

- 206 
- 769 + 680

+ 749

-692
-291
+279

+309

- 85 
-272 
+ 32

+ 50

- 30
- 91 + 192

+ 337

4
+ 601 .
- 115 
+ 177 •*

A

+ 53 <
+ 360 
+ 80 
+ 20 
+ 300
+ 110

+ 360 
+ 80 
+ 80 
+ 300

+ 110

+ 364 
+ 59
+ 67 
+ 259
+ 120

+422 
+ 1 
+ 3 
-117
+ 86

+ $6 
+ 2 
+ 19
- 27
- 2

+ 56 
+ 8 
- 47 + 320

+ 56

- 170 *
+ 48 * 
+ 92 ,+ 83 *
- 20

+ 950 + 960 + 574 -309 -277 + 464 + 696 ¥

- 350 
+ 930

- 350 + 880
- 600 
+ 729

-727 + 24
-101
+160

- 208 
+ 237

>*
+ 436 ' 
+ 308 *

+ 580 + 530 + 129 -703 + 59 + 29 + 744A

+ 150 
-3,570
+3,110 
+ 890
+ 170
+ 150
+ 50

+ 150 
-3,570 
+3,110 + 840
+ 170
+ 180
+ 80

+ 139 -3,224 
+2,518 
+ 696

+ 193
+ 178
+ 74

+ 19 
-715 
- 17 + 10
+235
+136
+ 23

+ 28 
-266 
+138 
+159
-283
- 59 
+ 6

+ 73 
-1,385 +1,124 
+ 217
+ 347 
+ 73 
+ 15

*
+ 19 
- 858 4 
+1,273 * + 310 *
- 106  ̂
+ 28 - 
+ 30 ^

Seasonally adjusted data 
Loans and investments 1 
Loans and discounts 1, 
U.S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities....

-2,400 
- 400 
- 2,700 
+ 700

For numbered footnotes, see first page, 
r/ Revised mutual savings banks figures 
for March 27 » 1963•
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CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES,

APRIL 25, 1962 TO APRIL 24, 1963

j U  (formerly G-T) (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
.■»■ ...... .....

All
banks

All All Reserve city banks* Country
banks» Item coml.

banks
member
banks

New York 
City

City of 
Chicago Other

ASSETS
Loans and investments +21,050 +17,500 +13,717 +1,974 +1,309 +3,683 +6,751

Loans and discounts 
► U. S. Govt, obligations 

Other securities*■

+16,590TOO 
+ 5,200

+12,830 
- 640 
+ 5,310

+10,253 
- 1,153 + 4,617

+ 878 
- 143 
+1,239

+ 734 
+ 288 
+ 287

+3,807
-1,562
+1,438

+4,834 
+ 264 
+1,653

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances + 1,100 + 1,070 + 772 + 233 + 37 + 299 + 203

► Reserve with FR Banks 
„ Cash in vault 
Balance with banks 

* Cash items

- 190 
+ 250 
+ 470
+ 570

- 190 
+ 250 
+ 440 
+ 570

- 190 
+ 211 
+ 250 
+ 501

+ 115 
+ 35 
+ 23 
+ 60

11 
+ 9 
+ 31 + 8

- 127 
+ 42 
+ 60 
+ 324

- 167 
+ 125 
+ 136 
+ 109

%Other assets + 870 + 800 + 687 + 285 + 45 + 160 + 197

TOTAL ASSETS/LIABILITIES +23,020 +19,370 +15,176 +2,492 +1,391 +4,142 +7,151

‘ 4 LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits
"TOTAL DEPOSITSJ A
* Depositg of banks

U. S. Govt, deposits 
* Other demand deposits
* Other time deposits

+ 1,900
+17,700

+ 1,900 
+14,390

+ 779 +11,822
- 495 +2,372

+ 89
+ 95SL

- 565 
, +3i,8.I2_

+1,750 ’ 
+4,6l9_

+19,600 +16,290 +12,601 +1,877 +1,048 , +3i32L. ■*,.36_2_

+ 220 
- 190 
+ 1,880 
+17,690

+ 220 
- 190 
+ 1,880 
+14,380

+ 152 
- 243 
+ 872 
+11,820

+ 79
- 179- 364 
+2,-34l

1
+ 3 + 81
+ 965

- 46
- 104
- 444 
+3,901

+ 120 
+ 37 
+1,599 
+4,613

r borrowings + 910 + 910 + 916; + 287 + 240 + 4l6 - 27
♦Other liabilities

&
+ 930 + 7701 + 6ll. + 115 + 17 + 195 + 284

- Total capital accounts + 1,5801 + l,l|OC1 + 1,046 + 213 + 86 + 224 + 525

t ‘Seasonally adjusted dataTy\orta 4 mraaf.fiMiint.fl T/* +17,60C 
+12,90C 

60C

For numbered footnotes, see first page.
) u ___  a-- ht_- r*Vi4 rrn•** unanges ior jpK3W XUX Jfc. OUU - am Till tr OA. increases ox 3 utuuu* V/U U 7

added were $526%»aav\ 4 vaI v. nn+ 5,30C TO-caJL assess ux iiUC? ucujlivo
miJJLion ana 4.
Aug. 15, 1962, and "other” reserve 
were reduced $931 million.

Icity banka
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_4_

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks, 
the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds

J.4 (formerly G.7) (Partly estimated. In billions of dollars)

CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

Item

ASSETS
Monetary reserve
Gold stock 
Treasury Currency

Bank credit 
Loans, netU. S. Govt, obligations
Commercial and savings banks 
Federal Reserve Banks 
Other 

Other securities
Total assets, net

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
Total deposits adjusted and 
currency outside banks
Currency outBide banks 
Demand deposits adjusted 1/
Time deposits adjusted 
Postal savings deposits

U. S. Government deposits
At commercial and savings banks 
At Federal Reserve Banks

Foreign bank deposits, net 
Treasury cashCapital and miscellaneous account, net 

Total liabilities and capital, net

April 24, March 27,1 April 25, 
1963 I 1963 rjI 19^2

21.5
15.9 

, 5-6
309-6
171.1
101.5
70.3
30.5

.7
37-0

331.0

2 9 4 . 4

3 0 . 2
1 1 8 . 2

1 4 5 . 5
•5

5-1
4.0
1.1
1.2
.4

29.9
331.0

8.4

7 . 6

.9
1.2
.4

330.5

22.1

‘Change to April 24,1
1 9 6 3 from --___

30.1 
115.4 
144.6 

• 5

2 8 . 9
1 1 6 . 9
127-8

.6

4.7

4.2 
.6

1.3 
.4

2 8 . 7

09-4

30.5
1 1 7 . 8

30.4
117.3

29-2
1 1 6 . 6

March 27,1 April 25, <
1961 I 1962.

-  .6
1 5 . 9 16.5 1

5 . 6 5.6 I

3 0 9 . 1 287.4 + .5
1 7 0 . 3 154.9 + . 8

1 0 2 . 5 1 0 0 . 6 -1 . 1

7 1 . 3 7 1 . 0 -1 . 0

3 0 . 6 2 9 . 0 - . 1

. 6 • 7 + . 1
36.3 31.8 + . 7

330.5 309.4 + . 5

2 9 0 . 6 274.2 +3 . 8

+ .1 
+2.8 
+ . 9

-3-4
-3-6 
+ .2

+ -5

+ .1 
+ .5

+22.2
+l6.2 
+ .9'

Seasonally adjusted
Currency outside bankB

totals ~  of
account, Treasury currency account, and Exchanec jUbi b ^  ^  of
1/ Demand deposits adjusted, including demand depogto ol lorexgn 
savings hanks, were $120.1 billion on April 24, 196 - 
tJ March 27, 1963 figures revised.

are gold 

mutual
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